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COMMERCIAL UNION PALATINE
INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

of LONDON. England
ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
of LONDON, England

Tht lirfMt gmril Imriiii 0«mm"Y w,rl6
(Am mI Slmt December 1014)

Capital Fully Subscribed .
Capital Paid Up 
Life Fund, and Special Trim!

Funds.............................
Total Annual Income exceeds 
Total Funds exceed . .
Total Fire Losses Paid 
Deposit with Dominion Govern­

ment ....

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES SOLICITED 
IN UNREPRESENTED DISTRICTS.

Head Office : Canadian Branch I—

Commercial Union Building,
MONTREAL

(Am *t SUt December 1014)

Capital Fully Paid 

Fire Premiums 1914. Net 
Interest. Net • • •
Total Income.......................

Funds.................................. .....

Deposit with Dominion Gov nt
In addihot i< the above there it the further 
guarantee of the Commercial Union Assurance 
Compamj Limited, trhose Funds exceed
Si33.500.ooo : : •' •' ■'

$1,000.000
$1603775 

136.735 
$2.742 510

$14.750.000 
1.475 000

72.629.385 
45.000 000 

133.500.000 
174.226.575

$5.525.540

$238.400

1.208 433

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES SOLICITED 
IN UNREPRESENTED DISTRICTS.

Head Office : Canadian Branch i—

Commercial Union Building,
MONTREAL

W. S. JOPL1NG.
Aesielenl Menus».

W. S. JOPLING.J. M.GREGOR, j. McGregor.
Accident MeneSnrMeneSc.

OPPORTUNITIES
INSURANCE

OFFICESUN in Life Insurance are many.
FOR AN AGENCY. ADDRESS

GRESHAM LIFE ASSURANCE SOCIETY, LTD.
Established I84S

GRESHAM BUILDING

FOUNDED A.D. 1710

Funds $50.000,000Head Office t
Threadneedle Street - London, England MONTREAL.

THE OLDEST INSURANCE 
OFFICE IN THE WORLD. THE

CANADA NATIONAL FIRE
INSURANCE COMPANYCHti.ull.in Branch t

IS Wellington Street East. Toronto, Ont. MEAD omCI: Wl NNIFCO. M AN.

A Canadian Compan, In.e.tlnp It» fund. In Canada

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES INVITED

LYMAN ROOT.H. M. BLACKBUHN.
4uiil,nl Manager..Vfetid«rer.

GET OUR PRICES
FOR

FIRST CLASS WORK
Orders Filled on Dales Promised

JOHN LOVELL O SON. LTD.
PRINTERS fir BOOKBINDERS

23 St. Nicholas Street •

LIFE AGENTS.
A connection with the Continental .Life Insur- 

anea Ce., •« Toronto, would I* tp your silvanlnge. 
For Kaalem Ontario or Quebec Province, wnle 

T. It. BROWNLEK.
102 Bank Street Chambers.

Ottawa, Ont.
Charles H. Kcller, 

Secretory.Qto. B. Woods,
Preeiieti. h. A. Kentt,

Sup'hntend>nl of AgenciesI MONTREAL


