COMMERCIAL UNION

of LONDON, England

The largest general insurance Company in the world

As at 31st December 191	
Capital Fully Subscribed	\$14,750,000
Capital Paid Up	1,475.000
Life Fund, and Special Trust Funds, Total Annual Income exceeds	72,629,385 45,000,000
Total Funds exceed	133,500,000
Total Fire Losses Paid .	174,226,575
Deposit with Dominion Govern- ment	1,208,433

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES SOLICITED IN UNREPRESENTED DISTRICTS.

Head Office: Canadian Branch:

Gommercial Union Building,

J. McGREGOR, Manager W. S. JOPLING.
Assistant Manager

PALATINE

of LONDON, England

(As at 31st December 1914)

Capital Fully Paid	\$1,000,000
Fire Premiums 1914, Net	\$2,605,775
Interest, Net	136,735
Total Income	\$2,742,510
Funds	\$5,525,540
Deposit with Dominion Gov'nt	\$238,400

In addition at the above there is the further guarantee of the Commercial Union Assurance Company Limited, whose Funds exceed \$133,500,000

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES SOLICITED IN UNREPRESENTED DISTRICTS.

Head Office: Canadian Branch:

Commercial Union Building,

J. McGREGOR.

W. S. JOPLING.

Assistant Manager

SUN INSURANCE OFFICE

FOUNDED A.D. 1710

Head Office:
Threadneedle Street - London, England

THE OLDEST INSURANCE OFFICE IN THE WORLD.

Canadlan Branch:

15 Wellington Street East, Toronto, Ont.

H. M. BLACKBURN.

LYMAN ROOT.

Manager.

Assistant Manager.

GET OUR PRICES FIRST CLASS WORK

Orders Filled on Dates Promised

JOHN LOVELL & SON, LTD.
PRINTERS & BOOKBINDERS
23 St. Nicholas Street - MONTREAL

OPPORTUNITIES

in Life Insurance are many.

FOR AN AGENCY, ADDRESS

GRESHAM LIFE ASSURANCE SOCIETY, LTD.

Established 1848. Funds \$50,000,000

GRESHAM BUILDING - - MONTREAL.

CANADA NATIONAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY

HEAD OFFICE: WINNIPEG, MAN.

A Canadian Company Investing Its Funds In Canada

APPLICATIONS FOR AGENCIES INVITED

LIFE ACENTS.

A connection with the Continental Life Insurance Co., of Toronto, would be to your advantage. For Eastern Ontario or Quebec Province, write

T. R. BROWNLEE, 102 Bank Street Chambers, Ottawa, Ont.

GEO. B. WOODS, CHARLES H. FULLER,
Presideri. H. A. KENTT, Secretary.
Superintendent of Agencies.